Date

04/22/
01

04/24/
01
04/29/
01

05/06/
01

05/11/
01
05/16/
01

05/19/
01

05/22/
01

05/24/
01
05/27/
01
06/03/
01
06/16/
01

06/23/
01

06/24/
01

3:

5:

C

Games for Louie Max (W), Pan-Continental League
Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Time

00 PM PDT

45 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:45 PM PDT

145 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:45 PM PDT

145 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

Away Team

CFS Bank
Louie Max (W)
Impact Recruiting (N)
Saxon Hall (E)
Louie Max (W)
Domestic A/C
Louie Max (W)
J&B Paint
J&B Paint
Louie Max (W)
Louie Max (W)
Louie Max (W)
Louie Max (W)

Louie Max (W)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

6

9

15
14

13

10

Home Team

Louie Max (W)

C D M Service (S)
Louie Max (W)
Louie Max (W)

Lorilil Jewelers (W)
Louie Max (W)

CFS Bank
Louie Max (W)
Louie Max (W)
Impact Recruiting (N)
Domestic A/C
Impact Recruiting (N)
Lorilil Jewelers (W)

Lorilil Jewelers (W)

Hom
e
Scor
e

19
1

14

12

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Loss



